
 

2026
BART Accessibility Task Force (BATF)

Regularly Scheduled Meeting Dates

Regular monthly meetings of the BART Accessibility Task Force (BATF) shall be
held every fourth Thursday of each month, with the exception of the months of
November and December 2026, which are the third Thursday, due to holidays.

Appointed BATF members must attend meetings in-person to establish a quorum.

Meeting Dates:
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. January 22, 2026 - Thursday

. February 26, 2026 - Thursday

. March 26, 2026 - Thursday

. April 23, 2026 - Thursday

. May 28, 2026 - Thursday

. June 25, 2026 - Thursday

. July 23, 2026 - Thursday

. August 27, 2026 - Thursday

. September 24, 2026 - Thursday
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0. October 22, 2026 - Thursday
1. November 19, 2026 - Thursday
2. December 17, 2026 - Thursday

➢ From February to December, BATF meetings will be held at East Bay
Paratransit, 1750 Broadway, Oakland, CA 94612, 1st Floor Conference room.

➢

➢

January’s meeting location will be either at BART Headquarters or at East Bay
Paratransit. Will be confirmed at a later date.

All BATF meetings start at 2:00 pm and end no later than 4:30 pm.
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